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Plan
1. N Admin Group M 160-Administrative Tech 1 49,982 69,975 56,673 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 8,920 6,006
2. N Planning Group K 167-Assist Regional Planner 1 60,478 84,669 63,188 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 9,484 6,643
3. N Planning Group B 106-Dep Director of Planning 1 153,946 215,525 71,392 0 0 10,256 N/A 0 0 11,150 3,291
4. N Accounting Group F 134-Payroll Spl/HR Assistant 1 98,286 137,600 28,140 1,570 0 1,550 N/A 0 0 4,379 4,652
5. N Planning Group H 108-Associate Habitat Pln 1 80,496 112,695 82,146 0 0 5,129 N/A 0 0 12,616 10,793
6. N Human Resources Group E 123-Mgr Admin Services 1 109,097 152,736 150,086 0 0 24,631 N/A 0 0 24,603 14,739
7. N Planner Group H 163-Associate Regional Pln 1 80,496 112,695 61,151 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 9,367 21,409
8. N Accounting Group F 111-Senior Accountant 1 98,286 137,600 104,584 703 0 12,905 N/A 0 0 16,921 34,729
9. N Admin Group M 112-Administrative Tech 1 49,982 69,975 57,614 100 0 0 N/A 0 0 8,943 8,137

10. N Contract 104-Executive Director 1 0 0 50,192 0 0 1,172 N/A 0 0 7,705 0
11. N Planning Group F 152-Senior Regional Planner 1 98,286 137,600 106,185 0 0 22,757 N/A 0 0 17,665 0
12. N Planning Group F 114-Sr Program Specialist 1 98,286 137,600 148,227 0 0 19,683 N/A 0 0 21,973 0
13. N Finance Group A 115-Dep Exec Dir/CFO 1 214,670 237,266 225,968 0 0 41,636 N/A 0 0 37,388 39,319
14. N Planning Group K 168-Assist Regional Planner 1 60,478 84,669 61,492 466 0 466 N/A 0 0 9,276 5,613
15. N Admin Group I 132-Office Administrator 1 73,178 102,450 69,924 518 0 924 N/A 0 0 11,474 25,596
16. N Planning Group J 165-Associate Program Spec 1 66,526 93,136 12,333 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 1,847 926
17. N Admin Group M 176-Administrative Tech 1 49,982 69,975 30,020 238 0 0 N/A 0 0 4,505 3,112
18. N Planning Group F 120-Senior Regional Planner 1 98,286 137,600 145,250 0 0 29,493 N/A 0 0 23,336 1,967
19. N Planning Group F 171-Senior Regional Planner 1 98,286 137,600 105,960 0 0 19,401 N/A 0 0 17,739 19,877
20. N Planning Group F 169-Senior Regional Planner 1 98,286 137,600 84,782 289 0 7,430 N/A 0 0 13,354 1,117
21. N Planning Group J 151-Assist Program Specialist 1 66,526 93,136 63,405 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 9,788 12,940
22. N Planning Group E 122-Habitat Conserv Mgr 1 109,097 152,736 161,183 0 0 27,206 N/A 0 0 26,119 8,925
23. N Planning Group H 173-Communication Journalist 1 80,496 112,695 54,501 415 0 0 N/A 0 0 8,162 9,038
24. N Contract 139-Executive Director 1 0 0 255,567 0 0 41,642 N/A 0 0 38,569 5,804
25. N Planning Group B 144-Dep Director of PPD 1 153,946 215,525 152,123 0 0 27,495 N/A 0 0 24,492 3,968
26. N Finance Group E 124-Manager of Finance 1 109,097 152,736 149,085 0 0 34,429 N/A 0 0 25,926 28,068
27. N Accounting Group O 170-Accounting Assistant I 1 41,963 58,748 32,440 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 6,004 20,136
28. N Info Tech Group E 126-IT Manager 1 109,097 152,736 166,189 0 0 29,449 N/A 0 0 24,909 699
29. N Accounting Group K 159-Junior Accountant 1 60,478 84,669 76,882 2,175 0 3,344 N/A 0 0 11,647 9,925
30. N Planning Group K 166-Programming Analyst 1 60,478 84,669 46,553 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 7,147 7,252
31. N Admin Group M 174-Administrative Tech 1 49,982 69,975 33,410 395 0 0 N/A 0 0 5,108 5,291
32. N Planning Group F 153-Senior Regional Planner 1 98,286 137,600 92,955 0 0 11,275 N/A 0 0 14,693 1,349
33. N Finance Group M 177-Administrative Tech 1 49,982 69,975 22,554 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 3,433 4,866
34. N Accounting Group O 175-Accounting Assistant I 1 41,963 58,748 22,493 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 3,379 3,976
35. Y Board Member City of Stockton 1 0 0 0 0 0 200 N/A 0 0 0 0
36. Y Board Member San Joaquin County 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 N/A 0 0 0 0
37. Y Board Member San Joaquin County 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,600 N/A 0 0 0 0
38. Y Board Member City of Lodi 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,200 N/A 0 0 0 0
39. Y Board Member City of Manteca 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 N/A 0 0 0 0
40. Y Board Member San Joaquin County 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,500 N/A 0 0 0 0
41. Y Board Member City of Manteca 1 0 0 0 0 0 600 N/A 0 0 0 0
42. Y Board Member San Joaquin County 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 N/A 0 0 0 0
43. Y Board Member City of Stockton 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,200 N/A 0 0 0 0
44. Y Board Member City of Tracy 1 0 0 0 0 0 800 N/A 0 0 0 0
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